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Polished chrome-plated flat nose pliers with spring

Comfort: Built-in return spring avoiding musculo-skeletal disorders. Powerful: Inside of the nose ribbed for better

tightening.Ergonomic: Two-material sheath ensuring a good grip.

Bi-material coated handles.
Forged from chrome vanadium steel.
Interior of jaws ridged for a better grip.

Return spring allows for extremely versatile use.
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

E (mm)

Weight (g)
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Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.
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FLAT NOSE PLIERS Bl MATERIAL WITH SPRING 160MM

236-R16G

160

160

15

50

O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.
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